END OF FINANCIAL YEAR SALE
R
Promotion Ends 31/03/24
WHILE STOCKS LAST
no backorders
BORDO POWER SCREWDRIVER
BIT SET
5405-SET2 (32pc)

BL439-102
BL436-063
Free Komelon Yellow Full
Auto Self Lock Pocket Tape
Measure Holder When
Purchasing:
QDTMHN
TA3490
BONUS
$4.21 INCL GST
Prices o�ered valid for period of promotion (Ends 31/03/24)
$4.11 INCL GST
$3.57 EX GST
$4.11 INCL GST
$3.57 EX GST
BL237-19 (19mm/3/4”)
$4.11 INCL GST
$3.57 EX GST
BL237-22 (22mm/7/8”)
$4.27 INCL GST
$3.71 EX GST
BL237-24 (24mm/15/16”)
$4.27 INCL GST
$3.71 EX GST
BL237-28 (28mm/1.1/8”)
$2.46 INCL GST
$2.14 EX GST
BLU-MOL COUNTERSINK 3
FLUTE HSS
$36.14 INCL GST
$31.43 EX GST
BL380-31.0 (31.00mm)
$3.57 EX GST
$27.93 INCL GST
$24.29 EX GST
BL380-25.0 (25.00mm)
$20.04 INCL GST
$17.43 EX GST
BL380-14.4 (14.4mm)
BLU-MOL SPADE BIT 406MM LONG
$4.11 INCL GST
$3.57 EX GST
BL238-13 (13mm)
$6.24 INCL GST
$5.43 EX GST
BL283-22 (22mm)
$4.01 INCL GST
$3.49 EX GST
BL237-300EXT
BLU-MOL XTREME CIRCULAR SAW
BLADE
235mm x 20T & 40T (2 Pack)
$31.58 INCL GST
$27.46 EX GST
BLX510-23520/40
BLU-MOL FILE SET 5 PC
BLU-MOL FILE 10” TRIANGLE 2ND
CUT (250MM)
$10.05 INCL GST
$8.74 EX GST
BL439-102
BLU-MOL FILE 6” HALF ROUND
SMOOTH CUT (150MM)
$7.20 INCL GST
$6.26 EX GST
BL436-063
SUPA WIPES METAL CARE L 80 PACK
SW-80M
BLU-MOL SPADE BIT SINGLE PACK
BL237-13 (13mm/1/2”)
$64.73 INCL GST
$56.29 EX GST
BL420-S2
$45.51 INCL GST

2ND CUT (200MM)
$9.46 INCL GST
$8.23 EX GST
BL436-082
BLU-MOL FILE 10” ROUND 2ND CUT (250MM)
$7.20 INCL GST
$6.26 EX GST
BL438-102
BLU-MOL FILE 6” ROUND 2ND CUT (150MM)
$5.65 INCL GST
$4.91 EX GST
BL438-062
BLU-MOL XTREME CHISEL
$14.46 INCL GST
$12.57 EX GST
BLX484-19 (19mm)
$25.46 INCL GST
$22.14 EX GST
BLX484-38 (38mm)
$11.42 INCL GST
$9.93 EX GST
BLX484-12 (12mm)
$16.10 INCL GST
$14.00 EX GST
BLX484-25 (25mm)
BLU-MOL FILE 6” HALF ROUND SMOOTH CUT
(150MM)
$7.20 INCL GST
$6.26 EX GST

VRS17L-TSHIRT (Blue)
$41.07 INCL GST
$35.71 EX GST
VRS17L-BLACK (Black)
SHOP VAC 40-50L PAPER
COLLECTION BAGS 5PKT
9066229
$13.80 INCL GST
$12.00 EX GST
NORMA BREEZE HOSE CLIP 100PC GRAB SET
Prices o�ered valid for period of promotion (Ends 31/03/24)
Part # Descrip�on Sell Exc
GST
Sell Inc
GST
ARGBS1804022 ARLUBE GBS Clamp 20 - 22mm (W4) 18mm Bandwidth 304 S/S $2.48 $2.85
ARGBS1804025 ARLUBE GBS Clamp 23 - 25mm (W4) 18mm Bandwidth 304 S/S $2.50 $2.88
ARGBS1804028 ARLUBE GBS Clamp 26 - 28mm (W4) 18mm Bandwidth 304 S/S $2.52 $2.90
ARGBS2004031 ARLUBE GBS Clamp 29 - 31mm (W4) 20mm Bandwidth 304 S/S $2.77 $3.19
ARGBS2004035 ARLUBE GBS Clamp 32 - 35mm (W4) 20mm Bandwidth 304 S/S $2.77 $3.19
ARGBS2004039 ARLUBE GBS Clamp 36 - 39mm (W4) 20mm Bandwidth 304 S/S $2.77 $3.19
ARGBS2004043 ARLUBE GBS Clamp 40 - 43mm (W4) 20mm Bandwidth 304 S/S $2.77 $3.19
ARGBS2204047 ARLUBE GBS Clamp 44 - 47mm (W4) 22mm Bandwidth 304 S/S $3.43 $3.94
ARGBS2204051 ARLUBE GBS Clamp 48 - 51mm (W4) 22mm Bandwidth 304 S/S $3.43 $3.94
ARGBS2204055 ARLUBE GBS Clamp 52 - 55mm (W4) 22mm Bandwidth 304 S/S $3.43 $3.94
ARGBS2204059 ARLUBE GBS Clamp 56 - 59mm (W4) 22mm Bandwidth 304 S/S $3.43 $3.94
ARGBS2204063 ARLUBE GBS Clamp 60 - 63mm (W4) 22mm Bandwidth 304 S/S $3.71 $4.27
ARGBS2404073 ARLUBE GBS Clamp 68 - 73mm (W4) 24mm Bandwidth 304 S/S $5.00 $5.75
ARGBS2404079 ARLUBE GBS Clamp 74 - 79mm (W4) 24mm Bandwidth 304 S/S $5.14 $5.91
ARGBS2404085 ARLUBE GBS Clamp 80 - 85mm (W4) 24mm Bandwidth 304 S/S $5.22 $6.00
ARGBS2404091 ARLUBE GBS Clamp 86 - 91mm (W4) 24mm Bandwidth 304 S/S $5.29 $6.09
ARGBS2404103 ARLUBE GBS Clamp 98 - 103mm (W4) 24mm Bandwidth 304 S/S $5.57 $6.41
ARGBS2404112 ARLUBE GBS Clamp 104 - 112mm (W4) 24mm Bandwidth 304 S/S $5.71 $6.57
ARGBS2404121 ARLUBE GBS Clamp 113 - 121mm (W4) 24mm Bandwidth 304 S/S $6.57 $7.56
ARGBS2604161 ARLUBE GBS Clamp 149 - 161mm (W4) 26mm Bandwidth 304 S/S $9.80 $11.26
ARGBS2604187 ARLUBE GBS Clamp 175 - 187mm (W4) 26mm Bandwidth 304 S/S $10.45 $12.02
ARGBS2604213 ARLUBE GBS Clamp 201 - 213mm (W4) 26mm Bandwidth 304 S/S $10.95 $12.59
ARLUBE GBS CLAMP
Prices o�ered valid for period of promotion (Ends 31/03/24)
ARLUBE 450GM LEVER
ACTION GREASE GUN